
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B QUALIFYING #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

SPRING CREEK MOTOCROSS - MILLVILLE, MN

ROUND 7 OF 12 - JULY 16, 2011

450 Motocross

SPRING CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

449 D. Kessler  251.6741

606 R. Stewart  252.6032

635 T. Stichter  352.7623

765 M. Giese  252.7664

945 M. Stryker  253.1295

411 D. Adair  353.2796

222 C. Howell  353.5647

672 S. Rarick  353.7118

595 E. Mikhaylov  453.7189

257 J. Dehn  453.71910

308 N. Jackson  454.09811

722 A. Enticknap  254.11712

302 S. Jendro  254.29213

652 D. Pipes  254.74414

189 J. Garrett  354.87615

728 H. Mims  254.94316

699 M. Clarke  255.09517

247 T. Parks II  255.37318

371 B. Dehn  255.65019

659 J. Freund  455.70020

589 J. Olson  256.22421

811 V. Mays  256.52622

501 S. Wennerstrom  356.84623

503 C. Pederson  356.94424

989 E. KOWALIK  257.33325

268 B. Shondeck  357.89426

753 D. Brewster  459.93427

855 J. Shuck  21:00.20928

693 T. Saye  31:01.26929

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

449 D. Kessler  11:29.2401

635 T. Stichter  31:29.6132

595 E. Mikhaylov  41:29.8663

308 N. Jackson  31:30.1034

699 M. Clarke  41:30.3305

606 R. Stewart  21:30.4206

411 D. Adair  31:30.5867

371 B. Dehn  41:31.3448

945 M. Stryker  21:31.9529

257 J. Dehn  31:32.19710

989 E. KOWALIK  31:32.29611

659 J. Freund  31:32.36412

672 S. Rarick  31:32.49313

589 J. Olson  31:32.69014

189 J. Garrett  31:32.86615

722 A. Enticknap  21:33.02416

728 H. Mims  21:33.48717

222 C. Howell  31:33.56818

302 S. Jendro  41:33.83619

501 S. Wennerstrom  21:34.05120

811 V. Mays  31:34.17821

503 C. Pederson  21:35.38722

652 D. Pipes  21:35.95523

268 B. Shondeck  31:36.89024

693 T. Saye  31:37.54325

753 D. Brewster  41:41.41426

765 M. Giese  11:44.09427

247 T. Parks II  21:45.79728

855 J. Shuck  11:46.43029
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